
JUNIOR MEN'S  165.0 RESULTS

Junior Men's  165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gavin Price Goodland 162.7 215.0 10

2 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 164.4 210.0 8

3 Michael Johnston Goodland 165.0 190.0 6

4 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 164.0 185.0 4

5 Tyson Knott Meade High School 165.0 185.0 2

6 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 163.0 155.0 1

7 Jorge  Aguilar Ulysses High School 165.0 115.0 0

Junior Men's  165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gavin Price Goodland 162.7 325.0 10

2 Michael Johnston Goodland 165.0 290.0 8

3 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 163.0 285.0 6

4 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 164.4 285.0 4

5 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 164.0 245.0 2

6 Jorge  Aguilar Ulysses High School 165.0 185.0 1

7 Tyson Knott Meade High School 165.0 0 0

Junior Men's  165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gavin Price Goodland 162.7 205.0 10

2 Michael Johnston Goodland 165.0 205.0 8

3 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 164.4 155.0 6

4 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 163.0 140.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 164.0 135.0 2

6 Tyson Knott Meade High School 165.0 135.0 1

7 Jorge  Aguilar Ulysses High School 165.0 125.0 0

Junior Men's  165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gavin Price Goodland 162.7 745.0 10

2 Michael Johnston Goodland 165.0 685.0 8

3 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 164.4 650.0 6

4 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 163.0 580.0 4

5 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 164.0 565.0 2

6 Jorge  Aguilar Ulysses High School 165.0 425.0 1

7 Tyson Knott Meade High School 165.0 320.0 0


